

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25524/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2010 in RCR No. 136/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

V.V.NARAYANAN NAMBIAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAZHAYAKATH MUHAMMED RAFEEQUE HAJI
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/06/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(VACATION BENCH)

For Applicant Mr. Jaimon A.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29th June, 2011.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master